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Start Strong,

Finish Stronger!



Wilsern Lakemenr

Varsity Girls Coach Jaime Lepsch
Varsity Boys Coach Garrett Stack
Assistant Coach Steve Zimmer & Steve McCarthy
GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE
Mikaila Akers 7 Trent Abbott 10
Gwendolyn Anderson 9 Jacob Austin 12
Hayden Barlow 8 Hayden Fellows 8
Zoey Beck 7 Broderick George 12
Isabella Behnke 11 Shamus George 10
Colleen Cliffe 9 David Gurski 10
Adrianna Connor 9 Max Harmon 9
Maya Cruz 8 Jack Ingwersen 12
Lyla Deline 9 Joey-Dane Jones 11
Briella Dirig 9 Carter Kopp 9
Addison Elia 8 Josiah Lawrence 10
McKenzie Elia 11 Brayden Lepsch 12
Andrea Faery 8 Brock Lepsch 10
Bailey Fournier 10 Jack Mahar 12
Madelyn Freatman 8 Chase Martin 10
Abigail Freatman 12 Benjamin Meyers 9
Madison Horn 8 Landon Muller 10
Ella Ingwersen 11 Aidan Neumann 10
Savanna Jones 9 Nicholas Palermo 11
Madelynne Jowdy 11 Jaydan Ruble 11
Brynn Lepsch 7 Michael Ruble 10
Jesse Maggi 8 Isaiah Schearer 10
Noa Rodriguez 10 Ryan Thompson 10
Marisa Schultz 11 William Wortkoetter 10
Carrie Simmons 10
Jessica Spatorico 11
Ciera Strack 10
Isabella Thrush 10

Order of Events

Events

Pent 100 HHurdles
Pent 110 HHurdles
2000 Steeple

3000 Steeple

4 X 800m Relay

4 x 800m Relay
100m High Hurdles
110m High Hurdles
100m Dash

100m Dash

1500m Run

1600m Run

4 x 100m Relay

4 x 100m Relay
400m Dash

400m Dash
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

800m Run
800m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash
3000m Run
3200m Run

4 x 400m Relay
4 x 400m Relay
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Field Events

Shot Put G 400

Discus

Long Jump

Pole Vault
Pent HJ
High Jump G

B
G
Triple Jump B
B
G 4:30

High Jump Girls follows Pent High Jump Girls
Pent HJ B
Pent High Jump Boys follows High Jump Girls

Later Start
Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault

O OO OO m

Pent Shot Put G
Follows Girls Shot Put

Pent LJ B
Follows Boys Long Jump
Pent LJ G

This will be fit in when ready

Pent Shot Put B
This will be fitin when ready

Pent 1500 & 800 will be put into events when the athletes are ready
This may bump back some of the above events.



Niagara-Orleans Girls Records

Event

100m Dash

200m Dash

400m Dash
800m Run

1500m Run
3000m Run

100m High Hurdles

400m Int Hurdles

400m Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault

Pentathlon

2000m Steeple

Athlete(s

Liz Pitts

Natalie Knight
Abby Squicciarini

Christina Lambros
Holly Heil
Heather Cappello

Heather Cappello
Kaitie Johnson

Fawn Dorr

Kayla Doyle

Abby Squicciarini
Mariah Elsenheimer
Eboni Taylor
Camille Thompson
Tanisha Robinson
Nicole Porter
Alishia Newman
Lisa Cappello

Heather Heppner
Angela Kudla

Heather Cappello
Brittany Pryor
Alicia Brink
Chanyce Powell
Kim McGrath
Brianna Steel
Janice Keppler

Brianna Steel

Angela Kudla

School

Medina

Medina
Albion

Wilson
Medina
Starpoint
Starpoint

Starpoint

Akron

Albion

Medina

Starpoint

Starpoint
Akron
Albion
Wilson

Newfane
Medina

Newfane

Starpoint

Year

1989

2000
2014

2004

2013

1997

1998

2003

2006

2013

2010

1999

2001

2005

2016

1996

2007

2004

2007

2002

Time/0Dist

:12.30

:256.2
:25.44

:67.09
2:18.26
4:33.78

9:48.6

1151

1:00.20

:49.69

4:01.91

9:36.2

43’ v
137’ 3”
17°9”
38’ %
5’ 6”
12’°0”
3,349 pts

7:12.10

Reyg-Hart Rams

Varsity Girls & Boys Coach

Assistant Coaches

Matthew Sweeney
John Reith, Barry Webber,

Nicole Zglinicki
GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE

Shianne Barnes 10 Anthony Adams 11
Shianne Beauman 11 Anthony Adinolfe 10
Elliana Brauen 12 Garrett Armenia 11
Marissa Bryant 9 Nicholas Armenia 12
Cayla Burch 12 Zack Baehr 11
Isabella Caccciatore 12 Jackson Brauen 8
Addison Carr 9 Amaan Chowdhury 8
Mackenzie Diamond 10 Willow Clarke 11
Norah Klug 10 Noah Corraine 9
Felicity Kwaizer 10 Phinn Cousins 12
Malika Lance 12 lan Earl 10
Meghan Lennon 8 Alexander Goodrich 11
Emma Marsillo 12 Judson Heck 9
Kylie McOmber 10 Benjamin Hickman 8
Julia Miles 12 Deacon Higgins 12
Savannah Newton 9 Hayden Hillburn 10
Jillian Ossont 10 Jack Johnson 12
Hailey Pasnik 11 Dean Kirsch 11
Julia Rohde 7 Ronan Klug 11
Sophia Santella 12 Jackson Lederhouse 9
Brooklyn Schumacher 11 Christopher McOmber 9
Josephine Silsby 8 Steven Miles 10
Samantha Silsby 9 Daniel Moore 11
Violette Streckwald 10 Alexander Ovitt 12
Shelby Sy 12 Jose Pabon-Rosa 10
Hannah Vorholzer 10 Braden Ricker 11
Karisma Washington 11 Josiah Rodriguez 11
Brooke Zglinicki 10 Zachary Schultz 11

Christopher Seib 11

Neil Stanczyk 11

Jayden Swygert 12

Camden VandenBosch 10

Matthew VanKeuren 11

William Wallworth 9

Lawson Wallworth 12

Jase Waters 10

Jackson Webber 12

Jackson West 11

Declan Zglinicki 8



Newfarne Parwthers

Varsity Girls Coach

Mike Heitzenrater

Varsity Boys Coach Mike Heitzenrater
GIRLS VARSITY BOYS
Jenna Achtyl Brandon Aldridge

Sieanna Allen

Lily Betteridge
Kylie Bowman
Samantha Broecker
Ava Brown

Devin Carney
Jordyn Centner
Stephanie Chunco
Sienna Gibson
Kayla Hallman
Jayde Jerge
Makalyn Johnson
Natalie Johnson
Alexandria Kempton
Hayden Kopp
Brianna Michalak
Lyndie Newman
Isabella Pasquale
Bailee Patcyk
Simone Rouse
Niamh Thompson
Pearllynn Tubo
Camei Williams

Devin Banks
Jabarri Bartlett
Liam Betteridge
Tyler Braddell

Leo Chan

Jack Cole
Benjamin Dickinson
Jaxon Dombrowski
Mason D’Orsaneo
Richard Doxey Jr
Dylan Eliseo-Baker
Cameron Gilson
Khalil Golden
Cameron Hallman
Corbin Hanney
Michael Henning
Brendon Hodkin
Jaxon Tocco
Andrew Kimball
Benjamin Kingsbury
Owen McCabe
Patrick Nilson
Austin Poole

Nasir Spencer
Payden Wightman
Sabastian Winchell
Giovanni Wright
Dmitri Young
Giovanni Wright

Dmitri Young

Niagara-Orleans Boys Records

Event

100m Dash

200m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run

1600m Run

3200m Run
110m High Hurdles

400m Int Hurdles

400m Relay

1600m Relay

3200m Relay

Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault

Pentathlon

3000m Steeple

Athlete(s)

Richard Bloom
Joe Riley
Morris Taylor
Joe Riley
Morris Taylor
Tyler Scheving
Geoff Sidari

John Huber

Bill Newsom

David Parry

Bill Newsom

Ray Callicutt
Cedric Scurry
Marc Brewer
Mike Serefine
Kamau Halim
Mark Albone
Rodulfo Griffith
Tony Kaminska
Joe Moberg

Tom Reubens
Donald Truesdell
Larry Warren
Larry Warren
Marcell King
Marcell King
Tyrone Newsome

Dan Tierney

Bryce Moeller

Tom Reubens

School

Medina
Albion
Albion
Albion
Albion
Barker

Albion

Starpoint

Albion

Starpoint

Albion

Medina

Wilson

Albion
Albion
Medina
Medina
Albion
Medina

Barker

Wilson

Year

1993
1997
2008
1997
2008
2012
1991

2000

1990

1994

1990

1997

2007

2004

2003

1995

1995

2005

2004

2014

2007

Time/Dist

:10.6
:10.6
:10.6
:21.6/:21.83
:48.03
1:54.29
4:16.9

9:15.17

114.1

:54.0

:43.3

3:26.69

8:11.21

563’8 %”
165’ 2”
23’ %"

504"
6’8"
16’17

3,335 points

9:42.55



Niagara-Orleans Girls

Meding Mustangs

Varsity Girls Coach

Melissa Valley

Championships
YEAR TEAM RECORD | YEAR TEAM  RECORD

1977 AKRON 2002  STARPOINT  7-0
1978 WILSON 2003  STARPOINT  7-0
1979 WILSON 12-0 2004  NEWFANE 7-0

STARPOINT 2005  NEWFANE 6-0
1980 WILSON 2006 ALBION 6-0

AKRON 13-1 2007 ALBION 6-0

8L SrARPOINT 131 MEDINA 5-1
1982 MEDINA 14-0 2008 ROV-HART  5-1
1983  ROY-HART AKRON 5-1
1984 MEDINA 14-0 2009 ALBION 5-1
1985 MEDINA 14-0 ROY-HART  5-1
1986 MEDINA 14-0 2010 ALBION 6-0
1987 MEDINA 14-0 2011 ALBION 6-0
1988 MEDINA 14-0 2012 ALBION 6-0
1989 MEDINA 14-0 2013 AKRON 6-0
1990 MEDINA 14-0 2014 AKRON
1991 MEDINA 13-1 2015 BARKER 6-0
1992 WILSON 6-0 2016 AKRON
1993  STARPOINT  7-0 2017 AKRON 6-0
1994  STARPOINT  7-0 2018  NEWFANE 6-0
1995  STARPOINT  7-0 2019  NEWFANE 6-0
1996 MEDINA 7-0 2020 **No Season
1997 MEDINA 7-0 2021  NEWFANE 6-0
1998  STARPOINT  7-0 2022  NEWFANE 6-0
1999  STARPOINT  7-0 2023 AKRON 6-0
2000 STARPOINT  7-0 2024 AKRON 6-0
2001  STARPOINT  7-0

Varsity Boys Coach Jeff Dole
GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE
Faith Baker-Austin 10 Brian Atkinson 12
Emiliana Batista 10 Brandon Brueckner 9
Jayla Brady 10 Brodie Chambers 10
Heyleigh Brewer 11 Kaedon Cleveland 12
Payton Denniston 8 Conor Crandall 12
Cecelia Farruggia 12 Jonathan Dix 9
Katelyn Hilobuk 12 Cole Hughes 9
Rayn Jones 9 Ryder Jones 11
Madelyn Lewis 11 Jude Lacy 7
Madeline Mark 9 Roman Maksimchuk 8
Tatianna Maxon 10 Roosevelt Mitchell 12
Colleen McNeil 9 Jordan Olsen 9
Neveah Moss 12 Justin Pitts 12
Rhoswyn Oakes 10 Colvin Poole 9
Aurora Owczaraczyk 10 Owen Sargent 8
Madelynn Rutledge 12 Hunter Schwab 11
Penelope Schalck 10 Alexsandr Seefeldt 9
Cayla Seever 7 Amari Soule 12
Ariel Smith 10 Nate Surdel 8
Gabriella Velez 7 Riley Tompkins 11
Saniyyaha Wilson 10 Juan Velazquez 11
Morgan Zeiner 10 Hunter Walczak 10
Collin White 11
Gordon Young 11




Bearker Bolldegs

Varsity Head Coach

Assistant Coaches

Heather Mcintyre

Chris Post & Jake Haight

Niagara-Orleans Boys

GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE
Faith Bowerman 9 Caleb Alexander 11
Keira Dalton 12 Ashton Ark 9
Alexis Dauphinee 11 Roryer Brinson 11
Shelby Dauphinee 11 Salvador Brinson 8
Madilyn Detschner 11 David Blake Carnes 9
Hailey Dodge 10 Luis Castro 12
Chloe Duchow 9 Albert Cimato 12
Moira Dwyer 10 Adler Detschner 11
Emma Evans 12 Donald Dietrich IV 9
Jillian Fisk 9 Luke Fay 10
Ella Gancasz 9 Ethan Gancasz 9
Evangeline Harris 11 Donovan Hefferon 10
Sahara Holland 11 Karl Hill Il 8
Briley Huwyler 10 Jordan Leising 12
Ava Kelemen 9 Samuel Liuzzi 10
Jordyn Kinne 10 Aidan Mescall 12
Riley Klopfer 9 Matthew Meza Ray 10
Meghan Mallon 11 Jake Munn 11
lliana Manning 9 Gabriel Nestoros 10
Rachel Samson 11 Bryan Parris 10
Mirabelle Strong 8 Duke Redsteer 12
Cheyann Walker 9 Zackary Santarsiero 12
Xyon Weese 8 Maico Vazquez 10
Mikala Woock 11 Ean Wagner 11
Lauren Zglinicki 9 Peyton Wagner 9

Championships
YEAR TEAM RECORD YEAR TEAM RECORD
MEDINA 10-2 1998 STARPOINT 7-0
1975 NEWFANE 10-2 1999 STARPOINT 7-0
ROY-HART 10-2 2000 STARPOINT 7-0
1976 WILSON 2001 STARPOINT 7-0
WILSON 11-1 2002 STARPOINT 7-0
1977 ROY-HART 11-1 2003 STARPOINT 7-0
1978 WILSON 12-0 2004 ALBION 7-0
1979 WILSON 12-0 2005 ALBION 6-0
1980 WILSON 14-0 2006 ALBION 6-0
1981 WILSON 14-0 2007 ALBION 6-0
1982 WILSON 13.5-0.5 2008 ALBION 6-0
1983 ALBION 13-1 2009 ALBION 6-0
1984 NEWFANE 14-0 2010 ALBION 6-0
1985 AKRON 14-0 2011 BARKER 6-0
1986 MEDINA 14-0 2012 BARKER 6-0
1987 NEWFANE 14-0 2013 BARKER 6-0
1988 ALBION 14-0 2014 BARKER 6-0
1989 ALBION 14-0 2015 BARKER 6-0
1990 ALBION 14-0 2016 WILSON 6-0
1991 ALBION 14-0 2017 NEWFANE 6-0
1992 MEDINA 7-0 2018 NEWFANE 6-0
1993 MEDINA 7-0 2019 ALBION 6-0
1994 ALBION 7-0 2020 **No Season
1995 MEDINA 7-0 2021 ALBION -
ABLION 6-0-1 2022 ALBION -
1996 STARPOINT 6-0-1 2023 ALBION -
1997 STARPOINT 7-0 2024 ALBION -




BKkreon Vigers

Blbien Perple Eagles

Varsity Girls Coach
Varsity Boys Coach

Assistant Coaches

Bridgette Varin

Mark Hryvniak

Mark Skurzewski, Patrick Uvenio,
Even Stier, Wayne Wadhams

Varsity Girls Coach Robert Kowalik
Varsity Boys Coach Daric Brege
Assistant Coach Ellie Leads

GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE
Nevada Bergman 12 Alec Boyer 12
Jazmine Borynski 12 Alex Brandl 9
Abigail Bower 7 Dylan Crockford 12
Marissa Brege 10 Noah Crockford 11
Kayla Cebulski 12 Henry Fitzgerald 10
Alanna Daniel 12 Aron Gehl 10
Anieka Forrestel 8 Ben Gerstung 10
Emma-Marie Forrestel 12 Blake Gerstung 10
Sahpur Grijalva 8 Mason Gerstung 11
Mya Grzedzicki 11 Chris Ginestre 10
Peyton Haley 11 Richard Glena 11
Alexandra lanarelli 11 Kuuchut Grijalva 12
Alyssa Jago 9 Luke Gulczewski 12
Shauna Jones 9 Jack Holland 12
Tiana Kabangira Kipendo 11 Evan lverson 8
Hannah Liss 8 Mason Marcinkowski 11
Ava Lombard 10 Logan McClaine 12
Anastasia Los 8 Logan Meyers 10
Adelaide Mandell 8 Michael Middaugh 9
Olivia McClaine 12 Luke Piscatelli 9
Maggie Middaugh 12 Peter Sokolofsky 11
Brooke Milhollen 9 Jonathan Steen 12
Emily Odachowski 9 Everett Stone *
Kylee Rebmann 9 Brody Wall 9
Madigan Regan 9 Payton Waterbury 9
Hailey Reigle 12
Molly Rooney 9
Emily Snyder 12
Samantha Sutton 12
Cara Swader 10
Caylin Thomas-Wells 9
Kristine Wall 10
Clarise Wawrzyniec 11
Madeleine Weeg 9
Brianna Wilber 11

GIRLS GRADE VARSITY BOYS GRADE
Sophia Albanese 12 Kaiser Allport 9
Perris Benjamin 11 Myles Beach 10
Andreya Bloom 9 Luke Bell 11
Kailynn Bower 9 Ezra Bloom 9
Kayla Burgio 12 Kyle Brett 10
Julia Button 9 Adam Burgio 9
Gabriella Dobo 12 Landin Chaffee 12
Yaritza Fernandez Perez 9 Jett Conn 12
Heidi Franco 9 Cayden Cook 9
Jocelyn Fried| 8 Ayden Coston 9
Loralei Gailie 9 Colin Coyle 10
Willow Gaines 11 Alonzo E. Figueroa-Fuentes 12
Willow Groth 9 Adrian Figueroa-Fuentes 11
Miyah Horn 10 Dylan Fleck 11*
Cierra Johnson 7 Robert Fried| 10
Cerenity Johnson 9 Noah Harrison 9
Moye Johnson 9 Joel Haudenshild 9
Michelle Lauro 11 Hunter Huscher 9
Madison LeBaron 11 Rashard Johnson 12
Brianna Lewis 9 Logan Kast 9
Brittany Lewis 9 Thomas LaPlant-Overton 11
Ava Ludwick 10 Jayden Lewis 11
Zoe Marat 12 Cencere Lowe 11
Shania Mathes 9 Jaxon Lynch 9
Semaj Miller 9 Mason Lynch 12
Meganne Moore 12 Finnegan McCue 12
Aliyah Neidert 11 Jon Money 9
Kendall Peruzzini 7 Flynn Morrison 12
Haleigh Pollock 11 Dominic Mulka 12
Mia Prinzing 12 Benjamin O’Connor 12
Dulce Sanchez 9 Wesley Olles 10
Alondra Santana Gonzalez 11 Nick Pappas 12
Emma Shay 11 Lucas Rowley 10
LaMariyah Shine 9 Kyle Radder 11
Gina Sidari 12 Isaiah Riley 11
Jordan Simmons 10 Peyton Robinson 11
Emma Snitzel 9 David Rosario 11
Mia Standish 10 Pablo Rosario Reyes 10
Gracie Tardibone 9 Drayson Shonerd 9
Rilee Taylor 9 Jackson Snook 9
Casey Thompson 9 David Stritzinger 12
Semya Tilford 7 Tye Talbot 11
Brianna Trejo 9 Tristian Tilbe 10
Isabelle Truelson 10 Omar Trejo 11
Lauren Zwifka 9 Charles Warren 9
Colin Webb 12



